45.696145N

P.L. 94-171 COUNTY BLOCK MAP (CENSUS 2000)

45.696145N
67.962983W

68.226938W

4105*

4131

OO OO OO0 OO OO OO

3135*

3129*

OO O OO OO O OO OO OO OO

00000000000 0000000 O H-O BB O OGO OOOO BB CE DGO DGO O
o}

0606000000000 60600

o

3102

3101%

3094

Finn Brook Rd

3096*

3074

3097

S
2

W

3093

031411

-_— 3104

a—
£

3105

3103

3075

3076*

e e -

3083

M%W I

GEOGRAPHIC AREAS LEGEND

SYMBOL NAME STYLE

# «»w « % |[NTERNATIONAL

g0 rs STATE

ODOooooOo COUNTY
O00000

----------------- Corporate Offset Boundary
eeeeee Voting District’
Census Tract

BLOCK?

Abbreviation Reference: AIR = American Indian Reservation; TDSA = Tribal
Designated Statistical Area; Trust Land = Off-Reservation Trust Land

1 A'* "' following a place name indicates that the place is coextensive with a
MCD. A '° 'indicates that the place is also a false MCD. In both cases, the
MCD name is shown only when it differs from the place name.

2 A'* ' following a VTD code indicates an actual voting district. Its absence
indicates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no information is
available as to its status.

3 A'* "' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated
elsewhere in the block.

OFF—-RESERVATION TRUST LAND NAMES
T1530 Houlton Maliseet

45.513919N
67.962983W

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2000.

The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and
tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not
constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.

The plotted map[scale is 1:27500
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